
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 26.57
2 3 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 26.74
3 5 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 27.59
4 6 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 27.76
5 2 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.35
6 7 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.67
7 8 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.17
8 1 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.39
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Serie 2
1 4 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.12
2 3 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 29.43
3 5 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.82
4 6 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.60
5 7 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.12
6 2 VASILE William 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 31.56
7 1 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 33.79
8 8 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 35.41
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Serie 3
1 2 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.30
2 5 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 35.78
3 6 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 38.37
4 7 BENLAMKADDEM Salah Eddin 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 39.29
5 4 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 39.99
6 3 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 41.99
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 26.57
2 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 26.74
3 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 27.59
4 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 27.76
5 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.12
6 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.35
7 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT 28.67
8 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.17
9 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 29.39

10 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 29.43
11 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.82
12 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.60
13 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 31.12
14 VASILE William 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 31.56
15 COLUSSO Paolo 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.30
16 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 33.79
17 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 35.41
18 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 35.78
19 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 38.37
20 BENLAMKADDEM Salah Eddin 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 39.29
21 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 39.99
22 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 41.99
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